Rectifier Diode
Types W0507YH360 to W0507YH450
The data sheet on the subsequent pages of this document is a scanned copy of existing
data for this product.
(Rating Report 96D04 Issue 2)
This data reflects the old part number for this product which is: SW36-45HXC270. This part
number must NOT be used for ordering purposes – please use the ordering particulars
detailed below.

SW ♦♦♦♦     ♦♦♦♦ HXC 270
Fixed
Type Code
Voltage Code Fixed
Outline Code
Fixed
Type Code
Typical order code : SW45HXC270 – 4.5kV VRRM  Rectifier Diode, 26.6mm Clamp height capsule.
QEL   REPORTS   DISTRIBUTION
Rating Report No.: 96D04 Issue 2 Date:              17th March, 1999
Author:       W. Findlay Authorised by     ........................
Capsule Diode
Type SW36-45HXC270
Copies Abstracts Date Dispatched
P. Leach - 1
R.A. Jones - 1
F.J. Wakeman 1 -
A.M. Hyde 1 -
E.A. Wilkins 1 -
A. Fowler - 1
P. Scarff 1 -
W.S.I. 1 -